
Punjab Mail (PT)/12137 - SF - CR 
RKM/Raja Ki Mandi to FDB/Faridabad 

2h 30m - 163 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CSMT Mumbai CSM Terminus 19:35 17 1 0 45 14 CR
2 DR Dadar Central 19:47 19:50 3m 11 1 9 61 7 CR
3 KYN Kalyan Junction 20:32 20:35 3m 4 1 51 60 9 CR
4 KSRA Kasara 21:42 21:45 3m 3 1 119 56 308 CR
5 NK Nashik Road 22:55 23:00 5m 2 1 184 65 551 CR
6 MMR Manmad Junction 00:07 00:10 3m 2 2 257 84 CR
7 CSN Chalisgaon Junction 00:58 01:00 2m 1 2 324 82 244 CR
8 JL Jalgaon Junction 02:08 02:10 2m 3 2 417 41 209 CR
9 BSL Bhusaval Junction 02:45 02:50 5m 6 2 441 68 205 CR
10 BAU Burhanpur 03:38 03:40 2m 2 2 495 54 267 CR
11 KNW Khandwa Junction 04:57 05:00 3m 2 2 564 101 302 CR
12 KKN Khirkiya 05:45 05:47 2m 2 2 640 100 WCR
13 HD Harda 06:06 06:08 2m 2 2 672 90 341 WCR
14 BPF Banapura 06:36 06:38 2m 2 2 714 28 WCR
15 ET Itarsi Junction 07:50 08:00 10m 1 2 748 60 329 WCR
16 NDPM Narmadapuram

(Hoshangabad)
08:18 08:20 2m 1 2 766 60 303 WCR

17 RKMP Rani Kamalapati
(Habibganj)

09:28 09:30 2m 1,3 2 833 25 496 WCR

18 BPL Bhopal Junction 09:45 09:50 5m 2 2 840 91 405 WCR
19 BHS Vidisha 10:25 10:27 2m 1 2 893 99 429 WCR
20 BAQ Ganj Basoda 10:51 10:53 2m 2 2 932 41 417 WCR
21 BINA Bina Junction 12:00 12:05 5m 2 2 978 84 411 WCR
22 LAR Lalitpur Junction 12:50 12:52 2m 3 2 1041 91 369 NCR
23 BAB Babina 13:35 13:37 2m 2 2 1106 40 222 NCR
24 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 14:15 14:23 8m 5 2 1131 71 258 NCR
25 DAA Datia 14:44 14:46 2m 1 2 1156 87 264 NCR
26 DBA Dabra 15:07 15:09 2m 2 2 1187 82 207 NCR
27 GWL Gwalior Junction 15:40 15:42 2m 2 2 1229 70 212 NCR
28 MRA Morena 16:15 16:17 2m 2 2 1268 28 175 NCR
29 DHO Dholpur Junction 17:15 17:17 2m 1 2 1295 96 175 NCR
30 AGC Agra Cantt. 17:50 17:55 5m 2,3 2 1347 30 167 NCR
31 RKM Raja Ki Mandi 18:03 18:05 2m 1 2 1351 85 166 NCR
32 MTJ Mathura Junction 18:40 18:42 2m 2 2 1401 96 177 NCR
33 KSV Kosi Kalan 19:08 19:10 2m 1 2 1442 51 189 NCR
34 FDB Faridabad 20:35 20:37 2m 2 2 1514 70 302 NR
35 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 20:55 20:57 2m 2,3 2 1535 16 207 NR
36 NDLS New Delhi 21:25 21:40 15m 3 2 1542 17 214 NR
37 DKZ Delhi Kishan Ganj 21:54 21:56 2m 1 2 1546 38 221 NR
38 SSB Shakur Basti 22:08 22:10 2m 2 2 1554 73 217 NR
39 BGZ Bahadurgarh 22:26 22:28 2m 1 2 1573 86 220 NR
40 ROK Rohtak Junction 22:56 22:58 2m 2 2 1613 75 219 NR
41 JIND Jind Junction 23:44 23:46 2m 4 2 1670 81 224 NR
42 NRW Narwana Junction 00:11 00:13 2m 3 3 1704 82 225 NR
43 TUN Tohana 00:32 00:34 2m 1 3 1730 38 227 NR
44 JHL Jakhal Junction 00:53 00:55 2m 1 3 1742 76 225 NR
45 BRZ Bareta 01:06 01:08 2m 2 3 1756 77 222 NR
46 BLZ Budhlada 01:20 01:22 2m 2 3 1772 74 221 NR
47 MSZ Mansa 01:35 01:37 2m 1 3 1788 80 223 NR
48 MAUR Maur 01:51 01:53 2m 2 3 1806 39 217 NR
49 BTI Bathinda Junction 02:45 03:10 25m 5 3 1840 60 207 NR
50 GNA Goneana Bhai Jagta 03:22 03:24 2m 1 3 1852 66 207 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 25 2024 (07:23)

May 25 2024 (07:23)

1

1



# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

51 GJUT Gangsar Jaito 03:37 03:39 2m 1 3 1867 70 209 NR
52 KKP Kot Kapura Junction 03:53 03:55 2m 1 3 1883 51 209 NR
53 FDK Faridkot 04:10 04:12 2m 1 3 1896 33 204 NR
54 FZR Firozpur Cantt. Junction 05:10 1 3 1928 - 199 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 25 2024 (07:23)

May 25 2024 (07:23)

2

2


